Position

Malaga Senior Operator

Malaga Senior Operator

Malaga Senior Operator

Manager, Power Plant O & M

Resource Tech |

Other Positions Held Special District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Department

Malaga Power Plant

Malaga Power Plant

Malaga Power Plant

Malaga Power Plant

Malaga Power Plant

Total Wages

$122,215

$114,804

$109,199

$102,679

$54,750

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$8,204
$5,153
$5,529

$3,759

$3,278



