Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Malaga Senior Operator		Kings River Conservation District	Malaga Power Plant	\$122,215	\$8,204
Malaga Senior Operator		Kings River Conservation District	Malaga Power Plant	\$114,804	\$5,153
Malaga Senior Operator		Kings River Conservation District	Malaga Power Plant	\$109,199	\$5,529
Manager, Power Plant O & M		Kings River Conservation District	Malaga Power Plant	\$102,679	\$3,759
Resource Tech I		Kings River Conservation District	Malaga Power Plant	\$54,750	\$3,278